
GOVERNMENT O INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. F DAMAN & DIU

OFFICE OF THE EXECUT VE ENGINEER
PUBLIC WORKS DE RTMENT

WORKS DIVISIOIN - III
MOTI DAM AN

TENDER NOTICE N0.4/2013-2014
The Executive Engineer , P.W.D., Works Divis on - III, Daman invites , oh.behalf of the

President of India, the sealed item rates Tenders from the Specialist/ Manufactures/ Suppliers/
Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P. .D.'s or MES, Railways, and also, with the
VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu, for the folio ing works.

NAME OF WORK & ESTIMATED EARNI ST TIME
LOCATION COST MONE ALLOW

ED

Construction of RCC road by
Trimix method near house of
Ishvar Govan and Sheetal Bali
at Patel Falia , Magarwada
GGP, Moti Daman under
MPLAD Scheme . E-III-402.

Construction of storm water
drainage and RCC road near
house of Kalidas Lallu at Mota
Ghar Falia, Marwad in
Marwad GGP, Nani Daman
under MPLAD Scheme. E-II1-
403.

Construction of storm water
drainage and RCC road near
house of Kiran Deva at Mota
Ghar Falia, Marwad in
Marwad GGP, Nani Daman
under MPLAD Scheme . E-1I1-
399.

Construction of storm water
drainage and RCC road near
house of Kishor Prema at
Mota Ghar Falia, Marwad in
Marwad GGP, Nani Daman
under AIPLAD Scheme . E-11I-
400.

Providing cement concrete
paver block main road to
Hotel Silver. In marwad
Group Gram Panchayat, Nani
Daman under MPLAD
Scheme. E-1I1-406.

Construction of 4 Nos. unit
Block at Varkund Katha Falia
in Varkund GGP, Nani Daman
under MPLAD Scheme . E-III-
390

Rs. 4,99,203.66

Rs. 4,89 ,547.06

Rs. 4,89,547.06

Rs. 4,89,547.06

Rs. 4,51,234.62

Rs. 2,28 ,734.23

Rs. 10,000.00

Rs. 7,800.00

Rs. 7,800.00

Rs. 7,801

Rs. 9100

00

00

Rs. 4600100

120 Days

120 Days

120 Days

120 Days

120 Days

120 Days

LAST DATE & IME &

TIME OF DATE OF
RECEIPT OF ECEIPT &
APPLICATIO PENING OF
N/ ISSUED OF FENDER
TENDER

DOCUMENTS
& ITS COST

30 /09 /2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

03/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs. 500/-
in DD

30 /09 /2013
ujto 3.00 P.M.

03/102013
upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs. 500/-
in DD

30 /09 2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

03/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs. 500/-
in DD

30 /09 /2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

03/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs. 500/-
in DD

05/1012013
upto 3.00 P.M.

05/10/2013
4.00 P.M.

05/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

05/10/2013
4.00 P M.

05/ 1 020 1 3
upto5 3.00 P.M.

05/10/2013
4.00 P.M.

05/102013
upto 3.00 P.M.

05/10/2013
4.00 P.M.

'30 /09 /2013 upto
3.00 P.M.

03/10/2013 upto
3.00 P.M,
Rs. 500/-
(in DD)

30 /09 /2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

03/102013
upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs. 500/-
in DD

05/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

05/10/2013
4.00 P.M.

05/10,2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

05/102013
4.00 P. M.



X
7 Providing and laying murrum

on road near house of
Bhupendra Naran at Mots
Ghar Falia , Marwad in
Marwad GGP, Nani Daman
under MPLAD Scheme. E-III-
398.

8 Construction of 1 unit Toilet
Block near house' of
Piyushbhai Amratbhai Patel at
Magarwada Moti Daman
under MPLAD Scheme . E-1II-
401

Rs. 1,46,921.00

Rs. 98,403.75

Blank tenders will not be supplied by po t.

Rs. 3,000.00 120 Days

30 /09 /2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

03/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs. 500/-
( in DD)

30 /09 /2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs. 2000.00 1 90 Days 03/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs. 500/-
(in DD)

05/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

05/10/2013
4.00 P.M.

05/10/2013
upto 3.00 P.M.

05/102013
4.00 P.M.

The experience certificate of last three years of list of works in hand/ carried out by the Firm/ Registered

contract have to be produced by the contractor du certified by competent authority who is applying for the tender form.

Earnest Money should be deposited alo with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call

receipt of a schedule Bank/ Fixed Deposit receip t of schedule Bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for

six months 180 days or more after the last date f receipt of tender ) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,

WD-III, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at at - www.daman.nic.in

Right to issue,_accept or reject any or a the tenders without assigning any reaso7thereof is reserved by the

undersigned.

6 1Lf

I/c EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
P.W.D.,WD-III,MOTI DAMAN

No.PWD/DMNIWD -III/AB/TC/2013-1 i r Dated : 16 /09/2013.

Copy W.C. to:
1. The Hon 'ble Administrator , U.T. of Darr an & Diu , Secretariat, Daman.

2. The Hon 'ble Member of Parliament, bar an & Diu, Daman.

3. The Development Commissioner , U.T. o Daman & Diu , Secretariat, Daman.

4. The Finance Secretary , U.T. of Daman 8 Diu , Secretariat, Dernan.

5. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Di Secretariat , daman.

6. The Superintending Engineer , P.W.D., Dam an.

7. The Collector , Collectorate , Dholar, Dart an.

8. The Project Director , DRDA , Dholar, Daman.
9. The Director of Accounts, Daman.
10. The President cum ChiefCouncilor , Dis ict Panchayat, Dholar, Daman.

11. The President , D.M.C., Daman.
12. The Sarpanches, Daman.

Copy to:
1. The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., WD-I/ U III, Silvassa, Daman/ Diu.
2. The Assistant Surveyor of Works, P.W. ., WD-I, Moti Daman.
3. The Assistant Engineer, SD - I/ II/ II1/ 11', P.W.D., WD-I, Daman.

4. The Divisional Accountant, P.W.D., III, Daman.

N.I.C., Secretariat, Daman.
`^. 6. Cashier.

7. The Assistant Engineer, P.W.D., SD-I, VD-III, Daman with a direction to prepare and submit to this office
latest by 05/10/2013 in a sealed cove containing the reasonable cost and current G.S.R. Rates of year 2012-
13, statement based on prevailing rates, duly supported by autantic quotations, of materials, manpower's,
machinery etc.. as may be required fo the items of Schedule 'A' in respect of works, under this notice,
pertaining to their Sub Division. Also, bmit the 6 nos. of drawings in respect of each work, separately, for

inclusion in N.I.T's to be issued to the pr spective Tenders.

Ci'^ftc/itc_ ^'c^tr`}(

7


